Kullan#c# Ad#
EBUBEK#R CAM

EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM

EBUBEK#R CAM

EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM
EBUBEK#R CAM

EBUBEK#R CAM

Faaliyet Kodu
2.8.6.2

2324
2324
2324
2.8.6.2
2.8.6.2

2324

2324
2324
2.8.6.2
2.8.6.2
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324

2324

Kay#t Tipi
Gider

Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gider
Gider

Gelir

Gelir
Gelir
Gider
Gider
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir

Gelir

Odeyen/Odenen
VAV TEM#ZL#K
TAAH. KR. #N#.
OTOM. SAN. ve
THC. LTD. #T#.
FATMA ZEHRA
BAYINDIR

YASEM#N SINDIR

DURDANE
ERTUFAN

##lem Tipi
Genel Hizmetler

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

CUMPAK AV.M. Temizlik Malzemeleri

karde# matbaa

GOKCE
BAYRAKDAR
TUZDENG#

HATH#CE BU#DAY
ERGUN ATE#
#C ANADOLU

TEKN#K SERV#S
Tattk#ran gHda

EBRU KUCUKGOK

YASEM#N SINDIR

SEHER SOYLU

EM#NE ACAR
OZKARA

MUSTAFA ERSOZ

NAZM#YE
POLATER

HAT#CE OZDEM#R

SERKAN AKCAY
HAT#CE BU#DAY

AYNUR BAYRAM

CH##DEM
GAN#O#LU

RUK#YE KES#K

DURDANE
ERTUFAN
FATMA ZEHRA
BAYINDIR

Al#m#
E#itim Araclar# -
Materyal Al#m#

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Kalorifer Tesisat#
Onar#mlar#
Stn#f Donat#tm
Malzemesi Al#m#
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

0,00

920,00

100,00

880,00
0,00
0,00

300,00

50,00
200,00
0,00
0,00
450,00
150,00
420,00
300,00
250,00
180,00
450,00
400,00
500,00
450,00
300,00
240,00
880,00

920,00

1.720,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
300,00
250,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
650,00
3.580,12
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Odeme Tarihi
29.11.2018

30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
29.11.2018
22.11.2018

29.11.2018

27.11.2018
22.11.2018
13.11.2018
02.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018
07.11.2018

07.11.2018

Evrak No
25

28

27

26

24

23

25

24

23

22

21

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Kay#t Tarihi
04.12.2018

30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018

30.11.2018

30.11.2018
30.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018

29.11.2018



